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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
74. 4 1 1 62.0 92 3 56.7 271 4 51.7 528 3 46.7 830 7 41.7 1112 8
72.3 2 1 61.9 95 1 56.6 275 7 51.6 531 2 46. 6 837 5 41.6 1120 5
70. 8 3 2 61.8 96 5 56.5 282 9 51.5 533 5 46.5 842 8 41.5 1125 6
70. 6 5 1 61.7 101 3 56.4 291 5 51.4 538 6 46. 4 850 2 41.4 1131 3
70.1 6 1 61.6 104 3 56.3 296 7 51.3 644 7 46. 3 852 6 41.3 1134 1
69.2 7 1 61.5 107 4 56.2 303 6 51.2 551 6 46. 2 858 10 41.2 1135 1
68.7 8 2 61.4 111 1 56. 1 309 11 51.1 557 2 46 .1 868 5 41.1 1136 1
68.5 10 1 61.3 112 2 56.0 320 3 51.0 559 3 46. 0 873 5 41.0 1143 5
67.9 11 1 61.1 114 4 55.9 323 3 50.9 662 2 45. 9 878 7 40.9 1148 4
67.8 12 1 61.0 118 3 55.8 326 5 50.8 564 5 45. 8 885 10 40. 8 1152 9
67.6 13 1 60.8 121 5 55.7 331 4 50.7 569 6 45.7 895 4 40.7 1161 5
67.5 14 1 60.7 126 6 55.6 335 5 50.6 575 8 45. 6 899 5 40. 6 1166 6
67. 4 15 1 60.6 132 4 55.5 340 7 50.5 583 6 45.5 904 9 40.5 1172 4
67.0 16 1 60.5 136 6 55. 4 347 4 50. 4 589 5 45. 4 913 6 40. 4 1176 5
66.7 17 1 60. 4 142 2 55.3 351 2 50.3 594 5 45. 3 919 6 40.3 1181 8
66. 4 18 1 60.3 144 4 55.2 353 4 50.2 599 3 45. 2 925 6 40. 2 1189 5
66.3 19 1 60.2 148 3 55 .1 357 3 50.1 602 2 45 .1 931 4 40. 1 1194 5
66. 1 20 1 60. 1 151 4 55.0 360 5 50.0 604 5 45. 0 935 5 40.0 1199 8
66.0 21 2 60.0 155 2 54.9 365 6 49.9 609 1 44.9 940 6 39.9 1207 1
65.9 23 1 59.9 157 2 54.8 371 3 49.8 616 8 44.8 946 3 39.8 1214 3
65.7 24 2 59.8 159 3 54.7 374 5 49.7 624 6 44.7 949 5 39.7 1217 6
65. 6 26 2 59.7 162 6 54.6 379 5 49.6 630 10 44.6 954 1 39.6 1223 6
65.5 28 1 59.6 168 3 54.5 384 7 49.5 640 10 44.5 955 2 39.5 1229 3
65.3 29 3 59.5 171 1 54.4 391 11 49. 4 650 9 44 .4 957 9 39. 4 1232 4
65.2 32 2 59. 4 172 1 54.3 402 6 49.3 659 6 44.3 966 10 39.3 1236 2
65. 0 34 1 59.3 173 3 54.2 408 9 49.2 665 2 44.2 976 7 39.2 1238 5
64.9 35 1 59.2 176 6 54 .1 417 8 49 .1 667 6 44 .1 983 8 39.0 1243 6
64.6 36 3 59. 1 182 4 54.0 425 2 49.0 673 6 44.0 991 6 38.9 1249 2
64.5 39 3 59.0 186 1 53.9 4217 3 48.9 679 4 43.9 997 9 38.8 1251 1
64. 4 42 1 58.9 187 2 53.8 430 6 48.8 683 11 43.8 1006 3 38.7 12562 4
64.1 43 5 58.8 189 3 53.7 436 5 48.17 694 6 43.7 1009 6 38.6 1256 4
63.9 48 2 58.7 192 4 53.6 441 5 48.6 700 8 43. 6 1015 4 38.56 1260 5
63.8 50 3 58.6 196 3 53.5 446 4 48.5 708 9 43.5 1019 8 38. 4 1265 8
63.7 53 2 58.5 199 3 53. 4 450 4 48. 4 717 3 43. 4 1027 4 38.3 1273 4
63.6 55 3 58. 4 202 2 53.3 454 3 48.3 720 4 43 .3 1031 5 38.2 1277 2
63.5 58 4 58.3 204 4 53.2 457 9 48.2 124 8 43 .2 1036 3 38. 1 1279 3
63. 4 62 3 58.2 208 4 53 .1 466 4 48 .1 732 6 43 .1 1039 6 38.0 1282 3
63.3 65 1 58. 1 212 3 53.0 470 4 48.0 738 5 43.0 1045 8 37.9 12856 1
63.2 66 1 58.0 215 5 52.9 474 4 47.9 743 8 42.9 10563 5 37.8 1292 4
63.1 67 1 57.9 220 1 52.8 478 5 47.8 751 5 42.8 10568 4 37.17 1296 4
63.0 68 1 57.8 221 5 52.17 483 6 47.17 756 12 42.7 1062 9 37.6 1300 1
62.9 69 3 57.7 226 6 52.6 489 6 47.6 768 9 42. 6 1071 5 37.56 1301 3
62.8 72 2 57.6 232 11 52.5 495 5 47.5 1717 11 42.5 1076 7 37. 4 1304 3
62.7 74 3 57.56 243 4 52. 4 500 5 47. 4 788 5 42. 4 1083 7 37.2 1307 3
62.6 17 3 57. 4 2417 4 52.3 505 8 47.3 793 7 42.3 1090 5 37.1 1310 2
62.5 80 1 57.3 251 6 52.2 513 4 47.2 800 6 42.2 10956 3 37.0 1312 2
62. 4 81 4 57.2 2517 3 52.1 517 3 47.1 806 4 42 .1 1098 6 36.9 1314 5
62.3 85 1 57. 1 260 5 52.0 520 1 47.0 810 9 42.0 1104 3 36.8 1319 1
62.2 86 4 57.0 265 3 51.9 521 5 46.9 819 1 41.9 1107 4 36.7 1320 2
62. 1 90 2 56.8 268 3 51.8 526 2 46.8 826 4 41.8 1111 1 36.5 1322 2
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REME | B | A%
36. 4 1324 3
36.3 1327 5
36.2 1332 5
36. 1 1337 5
36.0 1342 4
35.9 1346 3
35.7 1349 4
35. 6 1353 1
35.56 1354 3
35. 4 1357 3
35.3 1360 9
35.2 1369 1
35. 1 1370 4
35.0 1374 1
34.9 1375 2
34.8 1377 4
34.7 1381 2
34.6 1383 2
34.5 1385 5
34. 4 1390 1
34.3 1391 4
34.2 1395 4
34.1 1399 1
34.0 1400 1
33.9 1401 2
33.8 1403 2
33.6 1405 2
33.56 1407 4
33. 4 2
33.2 2
32.8 3
32.7 2

6 1
4 2
8 1
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